Derating Curve
%
 R
at
ed
 P
o
w

See Table
Below
ordering information
2 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
1/2: 0.5W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
4: 4W
5: 5W
HPC C: SnCu A: Ammo
R: Reel
Nil: Box
K: ±10%
M: ±20%
HPC 1 C R
Termination
MaterialType Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance TolerancePackagingTaping
T631 103 K
dimensions and construction
L